/soups

® Creamy pumpkin soup 79 Kc
(with sour cream, decorated with pumpkin seeds and pumpkin oil)
According to the daily offer
NEW ?250g Charlie’s board 255 K¢

(dried bresaola, charcuterie, cheese floss, mozzarella sticks, salty sticks)

cheddar, jalapenos hot dip)

STEAK

® 200g Filleted flank steak on green beans 359 K¢

(with roasted bacon, herb butter and demi-glace sauce)

140g Nachos with cheddar sauce and guacamole 139 K¢ ; A
® ® 300g Filleted flank steak on green beans 499 Kc
1209 Fried crisps 109 K¢ (with roasted bacon, herb butter and demi-glace sauce)
with garlic dip and BBQ sauce y £ ; ? -
(it dip i . ®200g Grilled chicken breast marinated in honey 259 K¢
120g Onion rings 109 Kc (served with grilled peppers and corn on the cob)
with homemade tartar sauce y 4 Ly
: ) ®200g Pork tenderloin roasted in mustard crust 289 Kc
HOMEMADE BURGERS + JULIENNE FRIES (150q) (served with roasted Grenaille chips and pepper sauce)
Roast the meat on MEDIUM, unless you wish it otherwise SWEET POTATOE FRIES + 30 K¢ SPE CIALITIE S
160g Royal Charlies Burger 289 K¢
gbun,tbeff,t fheddar, (i{mgn chutney, bacon, poached egg, ® 600g Confit pork ribs on Pilsner beer 379 K¢
160 e S ke e 289 K& (mustard, horseradish, goat horns, pickled cucumber, toasted bread)

g Arizona Burger c 1 L <
(bun, beef, cheddar, bacon, onion chutney, blue cheese, lettuce, @ 4009 Bu_ffalo ‘?hl"-'kel_‘ WlllgS . ) 249 Kc
garlic mayonnaise) (chicken wings marinated in buffalo marinade, vegetable sticks)

160g Texas Burger 289 K¢ - SRR : 2
(bun, beef, cheddar, bacon, onion rings, tomato, lettuce, ® 400g Chilli chicken wings 249 Kc
BBQ smoke sauce) (chicken wings marinated in chilli marinade, vegetable sticks)
NEW 160g Kentucky Burger 280k¢  FRIED DISHES
(bun, beef, cheddar, bacon, tomato salsa, lettuce, &
fried onions, tomato confit) 120g Fried Gouda cheese 139 Kc
160g Phoenix Burger 249Kc  150g Chicken strips in cornflakes 159 K¢
(bun, grilled chicken breast, cheddar cheese, bacon, tomato, . X 199 K&
pickled cucumber, pickled onion, lettuce, garlic mayonnaise) NEW 150g Fish and Chips c
. (Julienne fries (150g) and fillets in beer batter)
160g Kansas Hot Burger 289 Kc
(bun, beef, cheddar, bacon, tomato, roasted jalapefios, SALADS
pickled onions, lettuce, jalapefios hot dip) : "
NEW 2000 ‘Wi - - (¥ 350g American Cobb salad 279 Kc
9 Wisconsin Burger ! 339 Kc (grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, egg, cherry tomato, avocado,
(bun, beef, cheddar, bacon, red onion, :
; f blue cheese, cucumber, avocado dressing)
pickles, lettuce, cheddar sauce, mustard mayonnaise) 249 K&
~ 350g Chilli Cheese salad C
1OOg Las V,egas Burg,er . | 279 Kc (chilli cheese nuggets, iceberg lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
(bun, grilled halloumi, guacamole, tomato, pickled onion, pepper, cocktail dressing)
pickled cucumber, lettuce, herb dip) @ ; 5
! 350g Caesar salad 249 Kc
EX_TRA INGREDIENTSl P _ _ +30 Kc (grilled chicken, bacon chips, romaine lettuce, herb croutons,
(grilled bacon, fried egg, jalapefios, 3 onion rings, cheddar cheese) caesar dressing, parmesan cheese)
SAUCE EXCHANGE POSSIBLE AT YOUR REQUEST +10 K¢
R AP & H OT D 0 G CLUB SANDWICH + JULIENNE FRIES (1500)
A 150g With grilled chicken 275 K¢
150g Chicken Cheese Wrap + Coleslaw 259 K¢ (bacon, cheddar, eqgg, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, smoked mayonnaise)
(Tortilla, grilled chicken, cheddar, tomatoes, lettuce, guacamole) A 150g With pulled pork 275 Ké
150g Pork Ranch Wrap + Coleslaw 259 K¢ (bacon, cheddar, egg, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, smoked mayonnaise)
(Tortilla, pork jerky, gouda, parsley, garlic mayonnaise) .
lpc American XXL Hot Dog 179 K¢ KIDS MEALS + JULIENNE FRIES (100g)
(Sausage, homemade onion chutney, salad, pickled cucumber, i ] e
fried onion, cheddar, mustard)) 100g Minnie Burger 179 Kc
e % (bun, beef, cheddar, pickle, tomato, lettuce, ketchup)
1pc Chilli XXL Hot Dog 179 Kc ; [ <
(Sausage, homemade onion chutney, lettuce, pickles, jalapefios, 80g Chicken cornflakes strips 139 K¢

FOOD MENU

2

DESSERTS

NEw Charlie's Pancakes 139 K¢
(with forest fruit broth and sour cream)

NEW New York Cheesecake 3

119 Kc

(with strawberry sauce and caramel chips)

1Ipc New York Cheesecake with strawberry sauce 119 K¢

SIDES

200g Julienne fries 59 K¢
200g Sweet potatoe fries 89 K¢
200g Croquettes 59 K¢
150g Salad Coleslaw 59 K¢
120g Side vegetable salad 59 K¢
200g Fresh baked bread 39 K¢
1pc Grilled corn cob (with herb butter) 55 K¢
DIPS
COLD
80g Homemade tartar sauce 45 Ké
50g Garlic mayoneise 45 K¢
50g Smoked mayonnaise 45 K¢
50g Yoghurt with herbs 45 K¢
50g Smoke BBQ 45 K¢
50g Jalapenos Hot Dip 55 K¢
50g Sweet chilli 45 K¢
50g Guacamole 55 K¢
50g Ketchup 35Kc
WARM
50g Blue Cheese Dip 59 K&
50g Pepper Sauce 59 K¢&
50g Demi Glace 59 Ké

The list of allergens can be viewed at the service desk. = Gluten-iy




N

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
Homemade lemonade (dle denni naliddy) 85 K¢
Water with citruses 0,751 49 K¢
Natura still 0,3l 41Kc
Natura slightly sparkling 03l 41Kc
Romerquelle Lemon grass 0,331 53 K¢
Kofola (poured) 031 38Kec
Kofola (poured) 051 bB2Ke
Coca-Cola 0,331 49Kc
Coca-Cola Zero 0,331 49Kc¢
Fanta 0,331 49Kc
Sprite 0,331 49 K¢
Kinley Tonic Water 0,251 49 K¢
Kinley Pink Berry 0,251 49Ke
Cappy 100% 0,251 49 Kc¢
(orange / apple / strawberry)

FuzeTea ice tea 0,251 49 Kc
Redbull 0,251 TOKc¢
COFFEE & TEA FILICORI
Espresso / Ristretto / Lungo / 53 K¢
Americano

Espresso Doppio 73 K¢
Cappucino 68 K¢
Latte Macchiato 71 Kc
Viennese coffee 63 K¢
Turkish coffee 53 K¢
Tea Green / Black / Fruit 48 K¢
HOT DRINKS

Mulled wine (cinnamon, clove, orange) 69 K¢
Grog (Tuzemak - rum, sugar, lemon) 65 K¢
MILKSHAKES

Strawberry 0,41 105Kc¢
Chocolate 0,41 105Kc
Vanilla 0,41 105Kc¢

BEER

Pilsner Urquell (light) 0,31 46 K¢
Pilsner Urquell (light) 0,51 59 K¢
Velkopopovicky Kozel 11° (light) 0,31 39 Kc
Velkopopovicky Kozel 11° (light) 0,51 49 Ké
Velkopopovicky Kozel 10° (dark) 0,31 41 K¢
Velkopopovicky Kozel 10° (dark) 0,51 51 K¢é
Cut beer 0,51 51 K¢
BOTTLED BEER

Birell Light non-alcoholic 0,331 49Ke¢
Corona Extra 0351 85Ke¢
Heineken 0,331 65Kc¢
WINE

Sauvignon Blanc Merkén 0151 65K¢
Merlot Merkén 0151 65Kc
Wider offer in the wine list

SEKTS & CHAMPAGNES
Bohemia Sekt demi sec 0,751 340Ke¢
Bohemia Sekt brut 0,751 340 Kc
Bohemia Sekt nealko 0,751 340 K¢

Moet Imperial brut

0,751 2500 K¢

PROSECCO

Boron Spumante Prosecco DOC Brut 0,11 80 K¢
Boron Spumante Prosecco DOC Brut 0,751 520 K¢
Boron Spumante DOC Rosé Brut 0,751 520 Ke
APERITIVES

Martini Bianco / Dry / Rosso 011 60 K¢
DESTILATES

WHISKEY

Jameson 0,041 85Kc
Tullamore Dew 0,041 85K¢
Johnnie Walker Red Label 0,041 85Kc
Jack Daniel's 0,041 95Kc
Jack Daniel’'s Honey 0,041 95Ke¢
Jack Daniel’s Fire 0,041 95Kc
Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack 0,041 125 K¢

GIN

Beefeater Gin Dry

Beefeater Gin Pink

Bombay Gin Dry

Roku Gin (japanese premium gin)

VODKA

Finlandia
Grey Goose (premium vodka)
Pravda (premium vodka)

BRANDY, COGNAC

Hennessy V.S.O.P.
Martell V.S.O.P.
Metaxa 12*

RUM

Bozkov Original

Bozkov Republica
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Kakadu

Legendario Elixir
Diplomatico Reserva 12yo
Don Papa Baroko

Brugal 1888 Gran Reserva
Zacapa

TEQUILAS

Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Reposado

LIQUERES

Bartida Zelena

Polar Limes Strawberry
Fernet Stock Original
Fernet Stock citrus
Becherovka
Hustopecska Mandlovka kavova
Jagermeister

Baileys

Malibu

Kahlua

0,041
0,04l
0,04l
0,041

0,04l
0,041
0,041

0,041
0,041
0,04l

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

0,04l
0,04l

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

DRINKS MENU

75 K¢
75 K¢
85 K¢
125 K¢

75 Ke
115 Ke
125 K¢

120 K¢
125 K¢
125 K¢

55 K¢
75 K¢
75 K¢
75 K¢
85 K¢
95 K¢
125 K¢
145 K¢
155 K¢
155 K¢

95 K¢
95 K¢

55 K¢
65 K¢
65 K¢
65 K¢
65 K¢
65 K¢
75 K¢
75 K¢
75 K¢
85 K¢

OTHER DESTILATES
Absinth

Hustopecska Mandlovka
Baron svestka

Baron hruska

MIXED DRINKS & COCKTAILS

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

x

95 K¢
95 K¢
105 K¢
105 K¢

Cuba Libre 119 K¢
(Bacardi, Coca-Cola, lime)

Mojito 139 K¢
(Bacardi, mint, cane sugar, soda, lime)

Strawberry Mojito 149 K¢
(Bacardi, strawberry, mint, cane sugar, soda, lime)
Cosmopolitan 139 K¢
(Nemiroff vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime)

Sex on the beach 129 K¢
(Nemiroff vodka, cranberry juice, orange juice,

Grenadine, orange)

Negroni 129 K¢
(Gin, Campari, Vermouth Rosso)

Charlies Spritz 139 Ke
(Nemiroff vodka, Kinley Tonic, soda, elderberry syrup,

lemon peel)

Aperol Spritz 119 K¢
(Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange)

Virgin Mojito / Strawberry Mojito =~ 129 K¢ /139 K¢

(strawberry, mint, cane sugar, soda, lime)

tel: +420 739 052 992

Www.charliesburger.cz

UZ NAS SLEDUJETE?

ﬁ Charlie's Burger & Bar

The list of allergens can be viewed at the service desk.
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